+ &
INSULATED BOOTLACE FERRULE FOR z =
DUAL CABLES Zoller:Fréhlich

V30AE000738
Ferrules 2x1.5sg-12mm Black (Pack 500)

¢ Funnel feed-in made of polypropylene I . —3
 Heat resistant up to 120 °C e =
« For wires from 0.5...16 mm? — —
« Material: E-Cu/A-Cu, galvanically tin-plated _,',“:: —an
—8
._@ —

Product description

Specifications
Color Black
Conductor tube Copper alloy
Contact surface Galvanic tin-plated, shiny
Country of origin DE
Cross Section Max 1.5
Diameter of tube 22
DIN 46228-1:1992 No
DIN 46228-4:1990 Yes
Length 20
Length of tube 12
Operating temperature from -5
Operating temperature to 105
Pack Size 500
Plastic collar Polypropylene-homopolymer
Rated wire cross section to (AWG) 16

Standard UL (DIN)/French Standard



Stripping Length
Tariff code
Thickness of collar
Thickness of tube

Weight

15

85369010

0.3

0.15

0.22
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